
 

   2026 WINTER YOUTH BASKETBALL SCHEDULE 
“C” DIVISION 

TEAM COACH ASSISTANT COACH 

Dynamite Defenders  Waley Tam Michael Im 

Horned Frogs  Kristian Jackson Christen Jackson 

Lakers Jeff Klaus  

Lions  Terrence Srey  

Panthers  David Martinez  

67ers James Reyes Joseph Maling 
 

GAME LOCATIONS 

Lexington Jr. High School – 4351 Orange Avenue (LEX)  

For schedules and league standings visit www.cypressrec.com and click Sports-Youth Leagues 
 

DAY DATE TIME VISITOR   HOME GYM 

Saturday Nov 15 1:00pm Dynamite Defenders   67ers LEX 

“ “ 2:00pm Horned Frogs   Panthers LEX 

“ “ 3:00pm Lakers   Lions LEX 

        

Saturday Nov 22 9:00am Lions   67ers LEX 

“ “ 10:00am Lakers   Horned Frogs LEX 

“ “ 11:00am Panthers   Dynamite Defenders LEX 

        

Saturday Dec 6 9:00am Dynamite Defenders   Lions LEX 

“ “ 10:00am Panthers   Lakers LEX 

“ “ 11:00am 67ers   Horned Frogs LEX 

        

Monday Dec 8 5:30pm 67ers   Panthers LEX 

“ “ 6:30pm Horned Frogs   Lions LEX 

“ “ 7:30pm Lakers   Dynamite Defenders LEX 

        

Saturday Dec 13 1:00pm Dynamite Defenders   Horned Frogs LEX 

“ “ 2:00pm Lions   Panthers LEX 

“ “ 3:00pm Lakers   67ers LEX 

        

Monday Dec 15 5:30pm 67ers   Dynamite Defenders LEX 

“ “ 6:30pm Panthers   Horned Frogs LEX 

“ “ 7:30pm Lions   Lakers LEX 

        

Saturday Dec 20 9:00am 67ers   Lions LEX 

“ “ 10:00am Dynamite Defenders   Panthers LEX 

“ “ 11:00am Horned Frogs   Lakers LEX 

        

Saturday Jan 3 9:00am Horned Frogs   67ers LEX 

“ “ 10:00am Lions   Dynamite Defenders LEX 

“ “ 11:00am Lakers   Panthers LEX 

        

Saturday  Jan 10 1:00pm Panthers   67ers LEX 

  2:00pm Dynamite Defenders   Lakers LEX 

  3:00pm Lions   Horned Frogs LEX 

        

http://www.cypressrec.com/


   PLAYOFFS     

Monday Jan 12 5:00pm GM #1-  4th Place   1st Place LEX 

“ “ 6:00pm GM #2- 3rd Place   2nd Place  LEX 

        

   FINALS     

Friday Jan 16 5:30pm Winner GM #1   Winner GM #2 LEX 

Cypress Recreation and Community Services 

5700 Orange Avenue Cypress, Ca 90630 

(714)229-6780 


